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p6100185
5 7 9 11 13 15

Temperature (°C) Serial

#:266 CAL: 09-Jun-2016

0 T I T T 1
v . Tdive
s Tclimb

100

200

300

400

500

600

700

800

900

1000 1 1 1 1 1

17 19 21 23
| |

25
T

27 29
|

T
aA AAWAVMJ

v vV

v.  Sdive

S climb

34 3432 3464 3496 3528 356

13-Aug-2017 00:20:46

35.92 36.24 36.56 36.88
Salinity (PSU)

SG610 Mission 7 Jul 2017 12-Aug-2017 23:53:27Z

37.2

37.52 37.84

100

200

300

400

500

600

700

800

900

1000



VBD [cc]
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p6100185: SG610 Mission 7 Jul 2017 12-Aug-2017 23:53:27Z - buoyancy contoured
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Turn rate [°/s] (starboard positive)
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Pitch [°]
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Northward Displacement Through Water [m]
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mass=52.906kg, masscomp=0.000kg, volmax=52104.(



